
Hebron Hall Swimming Pool Hire Charges 
 
 
Pool Charges per Hour from the 1st September 2016 & 1st September 2017 
 
 

Swimming Pool 1st September 2016 1st September 2017 

Mond  

Monday to Friday (9am to 
4pm) 

 
With your Lifeguard 
 
With Hebron Hall’s 
Lifeguard 
 

 
£32.00 
 
£42.00 

 
£35.00 
 
£45.00 

 
 

Evenings (4pm to 10pm) 
& Saturdays 

 
 
 

 
With your Lifeguard 
 
With Hebron Hall’s 
Lifeguard 

 
£45.00 
 
£60.00 

 
£45.00 
 
£60.00 

 
 
We do not hire the pool out on a Sunday or a Bank Holiday 
 
If you wish to make a regular booking of the pool, you or your organization will have to sign our 
swimming pool terms and conditions before the booking can be confirmed. 


