Hebron Hall Swimming Pool Hire Charges

Pool Charges per Hour from the 1st September 2016 & 1st September 2017

Swimming Pool		1st September 2016	1st September 2017
Monday to Friday (9am to	With your Lifeguard With Hebron Hall's Lifeguard	£32.00	£35.00
4pm)		£42.00	£45.00
Evenings (4pm to 10pm)	With your Lifeguard With Hebron Hall's Lifeguard	£45.00	£45.00
& Saturdays		£60.00	£60.00

We do not hire the pool out on a Sunday or a Bank Holiday

If you wish to make a regular booking of the pool, you or your organization will have to sign our swimming pool terms and conditions before the booking can be confirmed.